
Los Angeles A.G.O. Substitute List 
As of November 18, 2024 

 
Organists	are	placed	on	this	list	at	their	request.	It	is	up	to	the	employer	to	determine	the	
suitability	of	an	individual	for	a	particular	engagement. 

 
Georgia Atkins (562) 889-1469 atkins.georgia@gmail.com  
Eric Beikmann (310) 560-4726 ericbeikmann@yahoo.com  
Robert Brown (845) 797-0930 robrown8288@gmail.com  
Matthew Cook (703) 362-3665 matthew.h.cook52@gmail.com  
Laura Dickey (310) 738-6206 astromusette@yahoo.com  
Nicholas Galinaitis (410) 259-5145 nickvgalinaitis@gmail.com  
Robert Gaylord  (310) 821-6996 rgaylord@comprehender.net  
Rouzan Gevorkian (401) 714-4199 rouzan.gevorkian@gmail.com  
Roger Greene (818) 635-9123 rogerkgreene@gmail.com  
Charissa Harjo (310) 989-0625 thedivette@gmail.com  
David Haworth (818) 388-2877 Dlhaworth2@gmail.com  
Mark Husey (803) 760-6732 huseym@gmail.com  
Margaret Irwin-Brandon (413) 285-6881 mirwinbrandon@gmail.com  
Audrey Jacobsen (949) 481-5922 audreyj5@cox.net  
Patricia Johnston (310)699-6675 Patmusik13@gmail.com  
Michelle Kardos (724)757-0972 mkardos323@gmail.com  
Geraldine Keeling (626) 286-4593 gerrykeeling@yahoo.com  
Garrett John Law (419) 351-3944 Law.garrettjohn@gmail.com  
Dr. Sonia Lee (217) 898-5116 sonia.m.lee@gmail.com  
Daniel Lozier (949) 444-4403 dlozier@gmail.com  
Gabor Lukin (323) 465-0323 glukin@roadrunner.com  
Gregory R. Miller (202) 823-6519 novaerium@proton.me  
Dr. Kathleen Moon (818) 399-5415 kmoon@alumni.ucla.edu  
Eleanor Muhawi (408) 590-4002 Eleanormuhawi23@ucla.edu  
Tom Neenan (818) 730-6835 tomrobinneenan@gmail.com  
Matthew Raisky (470) 659-0319 matthew.raisky@gmail.com  
Alice Rucker (818) 414-9900 alice.rucker@gmail.com  
Connor Scott (636) 524-9876 connorsc@usc.edu  
Phillip Smith (213) 631-6027 pasorgue52@gmail.com  
David Tinoco (310) 308-4177 DavidTinoco@earthlink.net  
Ralph Webb (512) 517-0611 webb_ralph@hotmail.com   
David Wheatley (323) 821-0203 freshwater@prodigy.net  
Angela Whitaker (626) 710-8890 Wacanda12@gmail.com  
Robert Williamson (502) 905-4703 Robertwilliamson05@gmail.com  
Dr. Julie Wong (626) 614-9171 jaztili@yahoo.com  
William Wunsch (323) 296-0859 bllwnsch@aol.com  
Emma Yim (949) 293-6625 eyyim@g.ucla.edu  
Jose Zambrana (818) 970-2315 jzambranajr@gmail.com  
Tyler Zimmerman (217) 778-3328 Tyler.zimmerman@cgu.edu  
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